
TABLE 2B - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY COUNTRIES 

COUNTRIES

I    M    P    O    R    T    S

DEC 2017 DEC 2017APR to

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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AFGHANISTAN

ALBANIA

ALGERIA

AMERI SAMOA

ANGOLA

ANGUILLA

ANTIGUA

ANTARTICA

ARGENTINA

ARMENIA

AUSTRALIA

AUSTRIA

ARUBA

AZERBAIJAN

BAHAMAS

BAHARAIN IS

BANGLADESH PR

BARBADOS

BELIZE

BELGIUM

MAYOTTE

BENIN

BHUTAN

BOLIVIA

BOSNIA-HRZGOVIN

BOTSWANA

BRAZIL

BR VIRGN IS

BRUNEI

BULGARIA

BURKINA FASO

BURUNDI

BELARUS

CAMBODIA

CAMEROON

CANADA

CAPE VERDE IS

CAYMAN IS

29418

144

86357

456573

7

69553

826030

53218

46475

43

19740

40138

5

4

333348

1

4031

15854

43249

670

101692

278342

162

22

8511

33029

3135

3466

2976

39275

233009

193

718

215083

21381

606272

195

2000685

86

15

8

1230801

288

6558044

435360

203

231912

25974

198904

298919

50

758

2973077

1

125743

157259

323610

4495

830705

2565755

330

228702

72289

345537

6875

79782

24855

134221

2294736

1339

3403

1452

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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C AFRI REP

CHAD

CHILE

TAIWAN

CHINA P RP

CHRISTMAS IS.

COCOS IS

COLOMBIA

COMOROS

CONGO P REP

COOK IS

COSTA RICA

CROATIA

CUBA

CYPRUS

CZECH REPUBLIC

DENMARK

DJIBOUTI

DOMINIC REP

DOMINICA

ECUADOR

EGYPT A RP

EL SALVADOR

ESTONIA

ETHIOPIA

ERITREA

EQUTL GUINEA

GUERNSEY

FINLAND

FIJI IS

FRANCE

FR GUIANA

FR POLYNESIA

GABON

GAMBIA

GEORGIA

GERMANY

GHANA

88

85333

221466

4316042

36495

4245

8912

2527

1766

164

681

40385

42593

140

30511

33

10608

110058

229

2666

1897

28058

82039

3

648056

5

9102

714

528

749019

173232

36715

897495

1838932

36362817

429

3

284675

13949

80551

5

38166

15977

1064

6321

320292

260964

2233

304462

125

107536

623746

4838

28887

20389

1264

368835

150

622846

187

3056093

508

34

160856

36470

15200

6375504

1227486

4

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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GIBRALTAR

GREECE

GREENLAND

GRENADA

GUADELOUPE

GUATEMALA

GUINEA

GUINEA BISSAU

GUYANA

HAITI

HONDURAS

HONG KONG

HUNGARY

ICELAND

INDONESIA

IRAN

IRAQ

IRELAND

ISRAEL

ITALY

COTE D' IVOIRE

JAMAICA

JAPAN

JORDAN

KAZAKHSTAN

KENYA

KOREA DP RP

KYRGHYZSTAN

KOREA RP

KUWAIT

LAO PD RP

LATVIA

LEBANON

LESOTHO

LIBERIA

LIBYA

LIECHTENSTEIN

LITHUANIA

5499

405

16566

4941

255

698

572

719049

18036

955

923543

778177

1117934

59657

120844

272908

5452

35

596684

32143

48694

4456

17

13

847584

585661

7453

2373

2269

4497

1813

2465

132

13201

3853

42416

7

118

4

7380

270351

164258

3106

3601

7213

5363654

128174

3237

7945951

4983533

7490410

352263

975360

2214001

258471

2264

5201107

448986

507522

34608

16956

19863

8133775

3072458

98260

28026

18323

40560

21943

15994

713

89113

23755

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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LUXEMBOURG

MACAO

MACEDONIA

MADAGASCAR

MALAWI

MALAYSIA

MALDIVES

MALI

MALTA

MARSHALL ISLAND

MAURITANIA

MAURITIUS

MYANMAR

MEXICO

MOLDOVA

MONGOLIA

MONACO

MOROCCO

MOZAMBIQUE

NAMIBIA

NAURU RP

NEPAL

NETHERLAND

NETHERLANDANTIL

NEW CALEDONIA

NEW ZEALAND

NICARAGUA

NIGER

NIGERIA

N. MARIANA IS.

NORFOLK IS

NORWAY

OMAN

PAKISTAN IR

PALAU

PANAMA REPUBLIC

PAPUA N GNA

PARAGUAY

738

3736

15944

809

508887

294

119

1459

316

1387

13709

335460

121

45

17

50934

66529

3285

22042

168418

228

1375

25443

177

6

393226

38767

148942

34672

1

665

8169

8066

190684

4151

17630

60832

9400

4271800

2764

69250

8389

71

1778

9345

376256

1720185

682

985

617

393618

494566

27614

8

202518

1164707

3736

6192

323915

2273

12739

4118868

112

123

415189

1796117

249837

494

24269

86575

83924

1138498

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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PERU

PITCAIRN IS.

PHILIPPINES

POLAND

PORTUGAL

TIMOR-LESTE

PUERTO RICO

QATAR

REUNION

ROMANIA

RUSSIA

RWANDA

SAN MARINO

SAUDI ARAB

SERBIA

SENEGAL

SEYCHELLES

MONTENEGRO

SIERRA LEONE

SLOVAK REP

SINGAPORE

SLOVENIA

SOLOMON IS

SOMALIA

SOUTH AFRICA

SPAIN

SRI LANKA DSR

ST HELENA

ST KITT N A

ST LUCIA

SUDAN

SOUTH SUDAN

SURINAME

SWAZILAND

SWEDEN

SWITZERLAND

SYRIA

TAJIKISTAN

44738

48156

11099

1291

494504

983

20323

387213

78

1028593

1450

31513

17

641

4995

403183

6417

972

281

375349

90658

34260

19

4574

25353

5577

883

80731

1191817

832

1623

75308

145

376838

360316

95557

46

37826

3865796

8263

196372

3987700

2162

350

10047305

12403

317629

449

6

12130

42785

3419279

52581

32434

1862

3309751

811149

371103

19

0

172

220734

43622

45452

4542

720351

9714887

13876

25247

455528

Value in Rs. Lakhs
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TANZANIA REP

THAILAND

TOGO

TOKELAU IS

TRINIDAD

TUNISIA

TURKEY

TURKMENISTAN

TURKS C IS

TUVALU

UGANDA

U ARAB EMTS

U K

UKRAINE

U S A

US MINOR OUTLYING ISLANDS

URUGUAY

UZBEKISTAN

VANUATU REP

VENEZUELA

VIETNAM SOC REP

VIRGIN IS US

WALLIS F IS

SAMOA

YEMEN REPUBLC

CONGO D. REP.

ZAMBIA

ZIMBABWE

UNSPECIFIED

409831

12155

265

6363

62513

77

1766

1399261

233117

164062

1608582

18

451

857

200328

240710

29

46842

5044

71222

7591

437077

3291956

85897

35

26687

64894

558848

8524

14

1

27679

10851400

2234861

1146303

12416363

456

13113

58672

0

2791881

2139856

163

7

155

50887

120185

501963

32204

4309442

Value in Rs. Lakhs


